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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Parker303
Infinite Bounds

9.100 8.900 9.1008.750 35.850
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Ava Hibbs117
Zenith

8.100 8.600 9.1759.050 34.925
9 4 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Obianwu189
Rogue

8.225 9.075 8.8508.700 34.850
8 1 5T 4T 3 

3 

Reese Sanders128
Zenith

8.250 8.375 8.8259.200 34.650
6T 5 1 6 4 

4 

Peyton Johnson274
Metroplex

9.050 8.100 8.3508.700 34.200
2 6 5T 7 5 

5 

Mikayla Cox148
United Elite

8.450 8.850 8.2758.600 34.175
4 3 8 8 6 

6 

Mallory Sizemore104
Infinite Bounds

8.400 8.000 8.8508.900 34.150
5 7T 3 4T 7 

7 

Amelia Rodriguez135
Precision

8.250 8.000 7.5508.450 32.250
6T 7T 9 10 8 

8 

Dominic Esguerra112
Zenith

8.625 6.600 9.3757.000 31.600
3 11 12 1 9 

9 

Claire Wyatt141
Precision

7.700 7.550 7.8508.000 31.100
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Chloe Scott136
Precision

7.150 7.000 6.8257.500 28.475
12 10 11 12 11 

11 

Reese Walta293
Metroplex

7.850 0.000 7.1508.700 23.700
10 12 5T 11 12 

12 
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